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STOCKYARD CATTLE AVERAGES (TOP 15) 
Sale: 7780 | MUDGEE STORE CATTLE SALE (Total Yarding: MLC 150) 

29-01-2026 
COW AND CALF 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
RICHARD ENDACOTT MUDGEE 6   2300 
RICHARD ENDACOTT MUDGEE 3   2175 
RICHARD ENDACOTT MUDGEE 4   2150 
RICHARD ENDACOTT MUDGEE 5   2150 
QUEENS PINCH  A  BANKS & TM 
TOMLJENOVIC T/AS 

QUEENS PINCH 1   1900 

AJ & AM DE ROOY GLEN ALICE 2   1150 
 
HEIFERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
AJ & AM DE ROOY GLEN ALICE 11   860 
JANICE R BOYCE STRATHFIELD 9   760 
AJ & AM DE ROOY GLEN ALICE 6   700 
RICHARD ENDACOTT MUDGEE 9   660 
RICHARD ENDACOTT MUDGEE 9   660 
JANICE R BOYCE STRATHFIELD 4   400 
AMANDA STEWART RUNNING 

STREAM 
2   380 

JANICE R BOYCE STRATHFIELD 2   360 
G & T LE BRETON GULGONG 5   300 
AMANDA STEWART RUNNING 

STREAM 
2   260 

RICHARD ENDACOTT MUDGEE 1   200 
 
MALES 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
G & T LE BRETON GULGONG 4   700 

 
STEERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
AJ & AM DE ROOY GLEN ALICE 10   1240 
RICHARD ENDACOTT MUDGEE 12   1220 
AJ & AM DE ROOY GLEN ALICE 8   1160 
      
JANICE R BOYCE STRATHFIELD 5   1100 
AMANDA STEWART RUNNING 

STREAM 
5   920 

RICHARD ENDACOTT MUDGEE 9   900 
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JANICE R BOYCE STRATHFIELD 4   900 
JANICE R BOYCE STRATHFIELD 2   800 

 


